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Information Session Schedule
July – December 2017
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The date and time of Information Sessions are subject to change.

O C T O B E R
Morning Sessions

Tuesday, October 3 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, October 5 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, October 10 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, October 12 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, October 17 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, October 19 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, October 24 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, October 26 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, October 31 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Evening Sessions

Tuesday, October 3 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. (Spanish)

Wednesday, October 11 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, October 24 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.
A U G U S T
Morning Sessions

Tuesday, August 1 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, August 3 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, August 8 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, August 10 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, August 15 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, August 17 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, August 22 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, August 24 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Evening Sessions

Tuesday, August 1 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. (Spanish)

Wednesday, August 9 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, August 29 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

S E P T E M B E R
Morning Sessions

Tuesday, September 5 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, September 7 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, September 12 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, September 14 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, September 19 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, September 21 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, September 26 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, September 28 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Evening Sessions

Tuesday, September 5 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. (Spanish)

Wednesday, September 13 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, September 26 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

J U L Y
Morning Sessions

Tuesday, July 4 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, July 6 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, July 11 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, July 13 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, July 18 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, July 20 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, July 25 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, July 27 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Evening Sessions

Tuesday, July 4 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. (Spanish)

Wednesday, July 12 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, July 25 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

N O V E M B E R
Morning Sessions

Thursday, November 2 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, November 7 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, November 9 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, November 14 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, November 16 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, November 21 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, November 28 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, November 30 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Evening Sessions

Tuesday, November 7 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. (Spanish)

Wednesday, November 8 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, November 28 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

D E C E M B E R
Morning Sessions

Tuesday, December 5 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, December 7 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, December 12 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, December 14 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, December 19 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, December 21 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Tuesday, December 26 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Thursday, December 28 8:00 – 10:00 a.m.

Evening Sessions

Tuesday, December 5 5:00 – 7:00 p.m. (Spanish)

Wednesday, December 13 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, December 26 5:00 – 7:00 p.m.


